ESF RISOUL 1850 : Chamois du 22/02/2024 a 14h30

Ouvreur
IMBERT TITOUAN

4.00

37.81

36.35

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps

42.52

49.07

56.34

1:03.61

1:05.43

Clt Identité S. An Cat. Temps. P.Cse Médaille P.Open
1|CHABOY ISAAC M| 2013 Uiz 43.95 16.73 Vermeil 16.73
2| CARBONNEL VALENTIN M| 2013 u12 45.56 20.27 Vermeil 20.27
3|BOURGEOIS YOHANN M| 2009 U16 46.47 22.27 Vermeil 22.27
4| BARDET FLORENT M| 1971 VH 48.32 26.34 Vermeil 26.34
5|CARBONNEL GAUTIER M| 2015 u10 49.76 29.51 Argent 29.51
6| CHABOY MAILI F| 2015 u10 53.31 37.33 Argent 37.33
7|BAILLY EUNICE F| 2011 ul4 54.52 39.99 Argent 39.99
8| JOMIER OSCAR M| 2012 u12 55.70 42.58 Argent 42.58
9| GUENOUN ETHAN M| 2009 ule6 57.25 46.00 Bronze 46.00

10 HUBERMAN TOM M| 2012 U1z 59.08 50.02 Bronze 50.02

11| JACQUET JUSTINE F| 2006 uis 59.96 51.96 Bronze 51.96

12 | SCHOEN ANTOINE M| 2011 ui4 1:01.33 54.98 Bronze 54.98

JOMIER CAPUCINE F| 2010 ui14 ABD
MARCHAL CLARA F| 2010 ui4 ABD
MARTIN INES F| 2012 U1z ABD
MARTIN PAUL M| 2009 u16 DSQ
DA MATHA SANT'ANNA NOAM M| 2011 ui14 DSQ
FERRAND ARIANE F| 1999 SD DSQ
WAJINBERG RAPHAEL M| 2006 u1s ABS
BOULANGER LILOU F| 2008 u16 ABS
DUSSAIX BASILE M| 2006 u1s ABS
ROUSSEAU CAMILLE M| 2012 u12 ABS
GUILLAUMOT GABRIEL M| 2009 U16 ABS
CHASTELLIERE JULIA F| 2010 ui14 ABS
GHANASSIA MARCO M| 2008 ul1e6 ABS
CAPIRCHIA SARAH F| 2006 u1s ABS
LEMAY ALEXIS M| 2011 ul4 ABS
CAPIRCHIA MARION F| 2010 ui14 ABS
DUROUX BASILE M| 2011 ui4 ABS
CAUSSE CLEMENTINE F| 2004 u21 ABS
LAFOSSE FELICIE F| 2007 u1s ABS
FREY THOMAS M| 2007 uis ABS
ROUSSEAU CLEMENT M| 2009 u16 ABS
HUBERMAN LOUISE F| 2014 u10 ABS
KHAU LAURA F| 2012 Uiz ABS
CAUSSE APOLLINAIRE M| 2007 uis ABS
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